PAYA LEBAR METHODIST GIRLS' SCHOOL (PRIMARY)

OPERATOR: RAFFLES BUS SERVICES PTE LTD
Telephone: 90606636

BUS FARES
Distance Up to 15 Seaters >15-30 Seater >30 Seater

1 Way 2 Way 1 Way 2 Way 1 Way 2 Way
Up to 2km | $160.00 |$180.00 | $135.00 | $155.00 | $125.00 | $145.00
>2-4km $190.00 |$210.00 | $S160.00 | $180.00 | $140.00 | $160.00
>4-6km $220.00 |$240.00 | $S190.00 | $210.00 | $170.00 | $190.00
>6-8km $250.00 |$270.00 | $210.00 | $230.00 | $190.00 | $210.00
>8-10km §270.00 |$290.00 | $230.00 | $250.00 | $210.00 | $230.00
AFTER SCHOOL BUS FARES
Distance Up to 15 Seaters >15-30 Seater >30 Seater

1 Way 2 Way 1 Way 2 Way 1 Way 2 Way
Up to 2km $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
>2-4km $6.00 $6.00 $6.00
>4-6km $7.00 $7.00 $7.00
>6-8km $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
>8-10km $10.00 $10.00 $10.00




